NAME
KEVIN WOODWARD
HEATHER WOODWARD
JO BURMEISTER
JOAN WHITE
BRIAN WOOD
GRAHAM DRINNAN
ROSEMARY MOORE
JIM YNN
FAYE TAYLOR
CATHY WILLIAMS
CAROL TAYLOR
ANNE LEIGHTON
JAN GOUGH
JOHN GOUGH
LEAH TURUA
MARGARET WAA
JOYCE STONE
ALLISON HEALY
PHIL ROIL
SAM PENE
ERIKA POPATA
LORRAINE TAWHA
PENNY ROBERTS
MARGARET WILSON
JOSEPHINE KAPA
TEPOU MATANGI
GUS ROMANA
PERA TEWANO
REG RATAHI
LEONIE TEREWI
KEN STANGER
CES TEREWI

CLUB R1

ASHHURST 8
ASHHURST 6
ASHHURST 10
AVONDALE RSA 6
AVONDALE RSA 8
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 10
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 6
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 8
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 10
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 10
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 8
HAMILTON WORKINGMENS 4
KAMO 10
KAMO 4
KAMO 6
KAMO 6
KAMO 6
KAMO 8
KAMO 7
MANGERE COS CLUB 4
MANGERE COS CLUB 8
MANGERE COS CLUB 6
MANGERE COS CLUB 8
MANGERE COS CLUB 8
MANGERE COS CLUB 6
MANGERE COS CLUB 8
MANGERE COS CLUB 4
MANGERE COS CLUB 8
MANGERE COS CLUB

MANUREWA COS CLUB 10
MANUREWA COS CLUB 4
MANUREWA COS CLUB 8
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Total
Day1l R5
32
28
26
26
18
35
25
26
37
34
26
28
24
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27
26
32
30
32
27
18
22
36
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28
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30
38
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Total
Day 2

14
28
20
14
24
30
30
32
24
17
24
30
26
22
28
29
24
18
18
18
28
22
20
14
18
26
26
22

0
24
18
30

TOTAL

46
56
46
40
42
65
55
58
61
51
50
58
50
48
55
55
56
48
50
45
46
44
56
46
50
60
54
52

0
60
48
68



DENISE WIKI

PHIL DALES

PAM TREMBATH
ELLARINA JACKSON
GERRY HIGHAM
LESLIE CAMPBELL
PAUL CULLUM
NIGEL PELLING
STEVE POOLE
SUSAN HEDGES
BOB SMITH

JANET RANDELL
BRYAN DAY
PATRICK KORONEHO

PHILLIP MONTGOMERY

CARMAN JUDSON
LESLEYANNE KING
PETER ROSKAM
QUEENIE MANA
DAWN JARMAN
SHIRLEY EMMERSON
BASIL BRIGHT
MARGARET BRIGHT
BRENDAN OGSRMAN
CARLE COOKE

BRIAN GOUNSELL
JENNY CHEN

KAY SHARP

JOHN NEALE

KYRA JOHNSON
WHETU MANIHERA
JIMMY MC CASKILL
MOTI TOMASI
ROBERTA HERBERT

MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB
MANUREWA COS CLUB

MOUNT MAUNGANUI RSA

OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
OHINEMURI CLUB
PAEROA RSA

PALMERSTON NORTH COS

PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPAKURA CLUB
PAPATOETOE RSA
PORIRUA CLUB
PORIRUA CLUB
PORIRUA CLUB

ROTORUA CITIZENS CLUB

10

00 00 &~ 00 00 O 0N

N O

10

H

10

10
10

10

o 00 b~ O~ b BH

10

0o

A N 0O b

12
12

co ~ U1 O

10

B~ o

[y
OO0 NPPOO PO O O P

= =
o O

10
10

12

11
10

o O 00 O

) 00w b O ONO

1

o

D H 00O 004 NN OO O

A U1 00O N 00 N

[y
o o b~

A~ OO0 P~ P, OOWO OO~ O W

[y
o O

26
38
34
29

24
26
32
28
20
32
31
26

29
13
24
37
21
19
18
35
16
29
30
22
29
24
19
19
26
30
28
26

10
16
10

10

10
10
10
14

10
12

O 00 N 00

10
12

~ O

10

O 0 00 o

12

AN ON
(21 e) B «) BNele))] co B~ U1 0

00 OO N OO OO O

o OO O oo 0 O

00 OO M OOOOUI WU O OOP~ PO
o

[
o O
00 00 0000 00O H N O

S
[
o

20
27
21
22

22
25
20
18
22
27
18
26

18
11
25
18
22
22
17
19
15
25
26
14
12
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46
65
55
51

46
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52
46
42
59
49
52

47
24
49
55
43
41
35
54
31
54
56
36
41
46
43
37
50
56
46
52



OWEN LOOMES
PETER COWLEY
ANNETTE PERJANIK
TONY BROUGHTON
KEVIN NORTH

GAIL HATFIELD
KAREN HAYES
GEORGE MATTHEWS
ROWENA AKROYD
SHERIL CARSON
VAL RUSSELL
ANGELINA COOK
BRIAN POPE
CAROL BRUNSKILL
CHERYL ARLOTT
DENISE GAINFORT
LORRAINE REILLY
MARTIN DE RAAT
MARY MASON
TRISH O'REAGAN
TUI GRAY

MIKE STEVENS
SHIRLEY WRIGHT
DAVID GUNN
CHRISTINE KOH
ELAINE TOLLEN
DIANE WILDERMOTH
JAYNE IRWIN

JOY CULLEN

JUDE HARDING
MALI RIHARI

MARY BROUGHAM
LOVEY THOMPSON
MEREANA ARNOLD

SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
SWANSON RSA
TARADALE RSA
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
TAURANGA CITIZENS CLUB
WAIKATO COMMERCE
WAIUKU COS CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WEYMOUTH C & S CLUB
WHAKATANE RSA
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48
59
62
43
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44
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39
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